CLASSIFICA PERCORSO - PALLONCINO

KARATE - TROFEO LOMBARDIA - 2022-12-18

| Classifica | Club

_ 1. Classificato

2. Classificato

3. Classificato

4. Classificato

1

Il CLUB ARTI ORIENTALI CANTU ASD, ITA

1"

13

7

7

Il ASD KARATE BUSHIDO CASALMAGGIORE, ITA 4

3

2

5

Il ASD CHAMPIONS TEAM ASSOCIAZIONE
SPORTIVA, ITA

5

4

0

7

Il sKA REVOLUTION, ITA

Il 0l s.SD. YOSEIKAN KARATE AR.L,, ITA

L B ASD I.SPORT, ITA

Il GARDA KARATE TEAM, ITA

Il SKORPION KARATE ASD, ITA

Il SHINDO KARATE ASD, ITA

Ll ASD IKS ISTITUTO KARATE SHOTOKAN, ITA

Il DOJO FUJIYAMA, ITA

Il ASD FENICE KARATE TEAM, ITA

Il POLIHANDY ASD, ITA

Il ASD MASTER RAPID GHEDI, ITA
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